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NOTICE 

Date: 21-03-2022 

 

Following Revised Anti-Ragging Squad Team are hereby informed to move in group to different 

part of the college campus including 5t floor and Playground areas in their allotted time slot. If 

anything found in-discipline or illegal or against to the good culture of the institute, immediately 

note down the name of the student(s) and report to the Registrar/Convenor of Grievance Cell Ms 

Bapita Roy/ Undersigned. 

 

Revised Anti Ragging Squad (2021-22): 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Dept. 

1 Mr. Suparna Karmakar IT 

2 Ms. Dola Saha CA 

3 Mr. Moloy Dhar CSE 

4 Mr. Nirupam Saha CSE 

5 Mr. Asim Chatterjee CSE 

6 Ms. Sutapa Sarkar CSE 

7 Mr. Krishnendu Chowdhury CSE 

8 Mr. Mrinmay Dutta ECSE 

9 Ms. Shaswati Chatterjee ECSE 

10 Mr. Shubhabrata Saha FT 

11 Mr. Amit Barman FT 

12 Mr. Sourav Majumdar ASH 

13 Mr. Sanjoy Biswas ASH 

14 Mr. Ashok Kumar Ghosh ASH 

15 Mr. Mainak Debnath ASH 

16 Mr. Dipanjan Bhattacharya ASH 

17 Mr. Chandan Bhattacharya ASH 

18 Mr. Susanta Auddy ASH 

19 Ms. Sulata Pandit ECE 

20 Mr. Bapi Tarafdar EE 

21 Mr. Arnab Roy EE 

22 Ms.Shubhra Sen EE 

23 Mr. Pijus Chandra Office 

24 Ms.Sudipa Bhattacharya Library 

25 Ms.Suparna Banerjee Library 

26 Ms.Rina Dey Hostel warden 

27 Ms. Nilanjan Chakraborty Hostel warden 
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Group Division 

Date: 21-03-2022 

 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Dept Squad 

1 Suparna Karmakar IT A 

2 Dola Saha CA A 

3 Moloy Dhar CSE A 

4 Susanta Auddy ASH A 
    

5 Sourav Majumdar ASH B 

6 Bapi Tarafdar EE B 

7 Shubhabrata Saha FT B 

8 Sulata Pandit ECE B 
    

10 Ashok Kumar Ghosh ASH C 

11 Shubhra Sen EE C 

12 Krishnendu Chowdhury CSE C 

13 Mrinmay Dutta ECSE C 

14 Amit Barman FT C 
    

15 Mainak Debnath ASH D 

16 Shaswati Chatterjee ECSE D 

17 Arnab Roy EE D 

18 Chandan Bhattacharya ASH D 

19 Pijus Chandra Office D 
    

20 Sanjoy Biswas ASH E 

21 Nirupam Saha CSE E 

22 Asim Chatterjee CSE E 

23 Rina Dey Hostel warden E 

24 Suparna Banerjee Library E 
    

25 Sutapa Sarkar CSE F 

26 Dipanjan Bhattacharya ASH F 

27 Sudipa Bhattacharya Library F 

28 Nilanjan Chakraborty Hostel warden F 
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_ _________ 

 
Duty Roaster 

Date: 21-03-2022 

 
 

Day Slot-1 
(9.30 a.m -12.30 p.m) 

Slot-2 
(12.30 p.m-3.30 p.m) 

Slot-3 
(3.30 p.m -5.30 p.m) 

Monday Squad A Squad B Squad C 

Tuesday Squad D Squad E Squad F 

Wednesday Squad A Squad B Squad C 

Thursday Squad D Squad E Squad F 

Friday Squad A/B (on sharing) Squad C/D (on sharing) Squad E/F (on sharing) 

 

All are hereby requested to actively act and cooperate so that no unwanted incident take place inside 

the college campus since 1st year students are coming to college regularly. 

 

 

_ 
Prof(Dr) Santanu Kr Sen 

Principal 
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